NAME

END OF SEASON POSITION

2024-25

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

Bella Stoner

22

Chris Richards

12

18

12

2011-12

2010-11

2009-10

Chrissie Newson

14

Colleen Park

17

13

14
13

Denise Mahy

Denise Wills

Ding Johnson

12

Fenella Fisher

15

13

Gemma Wilson

14

21

Gina Sherratt

= I

Hannah Cole

Hayley Tunstall

19

11

14

11

11

Heather Millward

12

15

Helen Cleveland

16

Jacqui Brown

Jacqui Fitzwilliam

14

Jaki Cornford

Jan Bithell

Jan Coomber

Jan Smith

18

Janet Southouse

Jean Brackenridge

Jenny Edwards

11

12

Joe Millers

Judith Stones

Kay Cole

11

11

18

Kayleigh Tizzard

18

Kim Hurley

12

20

23

18

18

17

Krystal Beck

Lana Stoner

24

Laura Cole

14

19

Liz Lancaster

Lorraine Hall

Lyn Higgins

16

Lynn Storr

13

Lynne Moyes-Robb

16

Margo Thompson

18

17

15

13

14

Marion Skinner

22

Melissa Beach

Michelle Baden

Nikki Aylmore

18

Nikki Hinkins

16

Nikki Oakley

Ros Appleby

Rose McGuinness

16

Sam Over

Sam Short

17

18

Sami Baden

Sandra Hall

Sheena Wood

15

12

12

Steph Pearce

Sue Mariner

20

Tash Light

Toni Hunt

14

14

17

12

Vicky Timson

16

15

15

Wendy Sherratt

16

Zoe Stoner




